Antennas
Low Band, Aviation, and VHF Antennas
SD210-H Series
SD210-HF1P4SNM
Also referred as: SRL210CNM*1-4
1 dipole, 2.5 dBd, offset, HD, 118-138 MHz
•  Covers the entire 118-138 MHz band
•  2.5 dBd gain with offset pattern

Bending moment (100 mph No Ice) ft-lbs (Nm) 93.5 (126.2) *8
Tip deflection (100 mph No Ice) degrees 0.12 *9
Ordering Information
Clamps must be ordered separately.
*1 : N-Female available
*2 : For offset only
*3 : Top
*4 : Qty 2
*5 : 0.5" radial ice
*6 : Value based on 100 mph with 0" ice
*7 : Value based on 100 mph with 0" ice
*8 : Value based on 100 mph with 0" ice
*9 : Value based on 100 mph with 0" ice
Notes
Region United States Europe, Middle East and Africa Caribbean and Latin America Canada and rest of the world
Telephone USA: 1 800 263 3275 International: +44 (0) 1487 84 28 19 International: +1 905 726 7676 Canada: 1 800 263 3275
International: +1 905 727 0165
E-mail salesusa@sinctech.com salesuk@sinctech.com salesla@sinctech.com salescan@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet SD210-HF1P4SNM Issue:    4 Dated: 14-12-16
EPR   018164 Dated: 28-05-15
Customer Tech Manual   005035 Sinclair’s commitment to product leadership may result in improvement or change to this product
Copyright © Sinclair Technologies Page 2/2